
SUWON WORLD CUP 2012
18 - 23 September 2012 -- Suwon (KR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank

KIM Hyun-Suk KR 60 44 1.363 4 4 6 1

LEE Kang Geun KR 50 50 1.000 2 0 5 2

OH Sung Kyu KR 46 53 0.867 0 -4 6 3

JIN Yi Seop KR 60 57 1.052 4 4 8 1

SEO Chang Hoon KR 49 48 1.020 2 0 8 2

KIM In Ho KR 39 50 0.780 0 -4 7 3

KIM Dong-Ryong KR 62 34 1.823 4 3 11 1

CHOI Mun Gap KR 64 50 1.280 2 0 10 2

KIM Jun Tae KR 37 35 1.057 0 -3 5 3

UM Sang Pil KR 73 58 1.258 4 3 8 1

YOU Jae Young KR 64 60 1.066 2 -1 6 2

KANG Sang Ku KR 76 62 1.225 0 -2 7 3

KIM Young Chull KR 60 36 1.666 4 4 8 1

LEE Young Min KR 49 52 0.942 2 -1 6 2

KIM Hyun Jung KR 53 59 0.898 0 -3 4 3

KIM Hyung Kon KR 60 39 1.538 4 4 9 1

JO Chi Yeon KR 52 49 1.061 2 0 7 2

OH Sung Yong KR 47 57 0.824 0 -4 6 3

SIN Nam Ho KR 78 59 1.322 4 2 6 1

PARK In Su KR 63 55 1.145 2 1 11 2

CHO Chan Ho KR 52 62 0.838 0 -3 5 3

SEO Sam Il KR 70 69 1.014 4 3 8 1

YOON Sung Ha KR 57 51 1.117 2 0 6 2

AHN Ji Hun KR 59 73 0.808 0 -3 7 3

KO Kyung-Nam KR 60 47 1.276 4 4 5 1

KIM Kyu Sik KR 52 43 1.209 2 0 7 2

LEE Kuk Sung KR 27 41 0.658 0 -4 6 3

JUNG Chan Kook KR 67 52 1.288 4 3 7 1

LIM Jeong Wan KR 64 55 1.163 2 1 5 2

JEONG Sung Il KR 44 56 0.785 0 -4 5 3

LEE Tae Hyun KR 51 30 1.700 2 0 9 1

HAN Chun Ho KR 52 53 0.981 2 0 6 2

KIM Jong Won KR 39 46 0.847 2 0 7 3

LIM Tae Soo KR 80 63 1.269 4 2 11 1

KO Cheol Soo KR 67 72 0.930 2 1 5 2

LEE Dae Woong KR 47 41 1.146 0 -3 8 3
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Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR
PPP-Qual-
1st Rank

KIM Young Chull KR 60 36 1.666 4 4 8 1

KIM Hyung Kon KR 60 39 1.538 4 4 9 2

KIM Hyun-Suk KR 60 44 1.363 4 4 6 3

KO Kyung-Nam KR 60 47 1.276 4 4 5 4

JIN Yi Seop KR 60 57 1.052 4 4 8 5

KIM Dong-Ryong KR 62 34 1.823 4 3 11 6

JUNG Chan Kook KR 67 52 1.288 4 3 7 7

UM Sang Pil KR 73 58 1.258 4 3 8 8

SEO Sam Il KR 70 69 1.014 4 3 8 9

SIN Nam Ho KR 78 59 1.322 4 2 6 10

LIM Tae Soo KR 80 63 1.269 4 2 11 11

LEE Tae Hyun KR 51 30 1.700 2 0 9 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR
PPP-Qual-
2nd Rank

0 LIM Jeong Wan KR 64 55 1.163 2 1 5 1
2 PARK In Su KR 63 55 1.145 2 1 11 2
3 KO Cheol Soo KR 67 72 0.930 2 1 5 3
4 CHOI Mun Gap KR 64 50 1.280 2 0 10 4
5 KIM Kyu Sik KR 52 43 1.209 2 0 7 5
6 YOON Sung Ha KR 57 51 1.117 2 0 6 6
7 JO Chi Yeon KR 52 49 1.061 2 0 7 7
8 SEO Chang Hoon KR 49 48 1.020 2 0 8 8
9 LEE Kang Geun KR 50 50 1.000 2 0 5 9

10 HAN Chun Ho KR 52 53 0.981 2 0 6 10
11 YOU Jae Young KR 64 60 1.066 2 -1 6 11
12 LEE Young Min KR 49 52 0.942 2 -1 6 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR
PPP-Qual-
3rd Rank

13 KIM Jong Won KR 39 46 0.847 2 0 7 1
14 KANG Sang Ku KR 76 62 1.225 0 -2 7 2
15 LEE Dae Woong KR 47 41 1.146 0 -3 8 3
16 KIM Jun Tae KR 37 35 1.057 0 -3 5 4
17 KIM Hyun Jung KR 53 59 0.898 0 -3 4 5
18 CHO Chan Ho KR 52 62 0.838 0 -3 5 6
19 AHN Ji Hun KR 59 73 0.808 0 -3 7 7
20 OH Sung Kyu KR 46 53 0.867 0 -4 6 8
21 OH Sung Yong KR 47 57 0.824 0 -4 6 9
22 JEONG Sung Il KR 44 56 0.785 0 -4 5 10
23 KIM In Ho KR 39 50 0.780 0 -4 7 11
24 LEE Kuk Sung KR 27 41 0.658 0 -4 6 12
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